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	Internal Wage Analysis

	Title
	Current Grade
	Grade Midpoint
	Proposed Grade
	Proposed Grade Midpoint
	% Difference

	Noxious Weed Control Specialist III
	50
	$35.6164
	59
	$44.0909
	23.8%

	
	
	
	
	
	

	External Public Wage Analysis

	Title
	Current Grade
	Grade Midpoint
	Proposed Grade
	Proposed Grade Midpoint
	% Difference

	Noxious Weed Control Specialist III
	50
	$35.6164
	57
	$42.0485
	18.1%

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class/Series Title Compensation Recommendation

	Proposing grade 58 for the NWCS III is based on integrating both internal and external total compensation wage analyses for the NWCS III classification. Maintaining grade 50 for the NWCS III would leave employees 18.1% below market. Class Compensation Services also proposes grade 45 for the NWCS I and grade 53 for the NWCS II, thereby maintaining a 19% (eight grade) and 12% (five grade) differential between levels, respectively.

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Series Overview (if more than one classification is impacted)
	

	Title
	Current Grade
	Grade Midpoint
	Proposed Grade
	Proposed Grade Midpoint
	% Difference
	

	Noxious Weed Control Specialist I
	39
	$27.4380
	45
	$31.6337
	15.3%
	

	Noxious Weed Control Specialist II
	45
	$31.6337
	53
	$38.2428
	20.9%
	

	Noxious Weed Control Specialist III
	50
	$35.6164
	58
	$43.0576
	20.9%
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